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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gerardo Hernandez      M2529         1/47    5:18       16:23
2     Connie Teague          F3034         1/78    5:50       18:02
3     Andrew Marshall        M3539         1/41    6:02       18:40
4     Ben Legg               M1519         1/28    6:14       19:18
5     Jordan Wight           M3539         2/41    6:22       19:41
6     Dylan Mirakian         MUN09         1/31    6:24       19:49
7     Sam Epsten             M2529         2/47    6:27       19:59
8     Joshua Girson          M2024         1/29    6:31       20:09
9     Jonah Frye             M1014         1/50    6:33       20:17
10    David Bryant           M4044         1/37    6:34       20:18
11    Nathaniel Kaine        M2529         3/47    6:35       20:23
12    Ellyn Atkinson         F2024         1/49    6:36       20:24
13    Colleen Smith          F1519         1/35    6:39       20:36
14    Julianne Ross          F3539         1/63    6:40       20:38
15    Kassidy Johnson        F1519         2/35    6:42       20:46
16    Eric Rudis             M3034         1/53    6:43       20:48
17    Stephanie Michaelis    F3539         2/63    6:45       20:53
18    Henry Acorn            M1014         2/50    6:47       21:00
19    Kathryn Bryant         F3034         2/78    6:49       21:06
20    Mark Hopkins           M3034         2/53    6:49       21:07
21    Mark Ward              M2529         4/47    6:50       21:08
22    Elizabeth Shartino     F5054         1/28    6:50       21:10
23    Daniel Harmsen         M3034         3/53    6:51       21:13
24    Joe Fitle              M3539         3/41    6:52       21:16
25    Josh Edgar             M2024         2/29    6:53       21:19
26    Steve Steinmeyer       M5559         1/34    6:53       21:20
27    Matt Frye              M3034         4/53    6:56       21:28
28    Oscar Gonzales         M6064         1/31    6:59       21:37
29    Jake Ortiz             M3034         5/53    7:00       21:40
30    Gary Beaumont          M3034         6/53    7:05       21:54
31    Rachel Fessenden       F3034         3/78    7:06       21:58
32    Glenn Lester           M3034         7/53    7:06       22:00
33    Chris Migneron         M4044         2/37    7:07       22:02
34    Scott Sanderson        M4549         1/37    7:08       22:05
35    Alice Green            F2024         2/49    7:09       22:09
36    Jake Smith             M2024         3/29    7:10       22:09
37    Ryan Ross              M4044         3/37    7:10       22:11
38    Matthew Keeney         M4549         2/37    7:11       22:14
39    Chris Cardona          M2529         5/47    7:12       22:17
40    Rachel Bond            F3034         4/78    7:12       22:17
41    Toby Smith             M2024         4/29    7:12       22:18
42    Macy Smith             F1519         3/35    7:13       22:19
43    Jeremy Suhr            M3539         4/41    7:17       22:33
44    John Wasmuth           M1519         2/28    7:18       22:37
45    Zach Legg              M1519         3/28    7:19       22:39
46    Alex Bryant            M2529         6/47    7:19       22:40
47    Tayton Gibson          M1519         4/28    7:20       22:43
48    Elias Mathews          M1519         5/28    7:23       22:52
49    Brian Mirakian         M4044         4/37    7:25       22:56
50    Gabe Henges            M2529         7/47    7:27       23:03
51    Chris Landmann         M2529         8/47    7:30       23:12
52    Nick Burley            M2529         9/47    7:32       23:20
53    David Harrison         M4044         5/37    7:32       23:20
54    Bert Braud             M5559         2/34    7:34       23:25
55    Jack Harrison          M1519         6/28    7:35       23:28
56    Quin Napier            M1519         7/28    7:41       23:46
57    Matthew Ong            M1519         8/28    7:41       23:47
58    Nathan Anderson        M3034         8/53    7:46       24:01
59    Jill Lohmeier          F5054         2/28    7:46       24:03
60    Bryce Johnson          MUN09         2/31    7:47       24:05
61    William Ford           M3034         9/53    7:47       24:06
62    Maureen Smith          F4549         1/56    7:48       24:08
63    Grant Baker            M1014         3/50    7:48       24:10
64    Patti Rolf             F4044         1/57    7:49       24:11
65    Karly Satkowiak        F3034         5/78    7:50       24:15
66    Ryan Tompkins          M4044         6/37    7:52       24:20
67    Kenneth Horn           M6064         2/31    7:52       24:22
68    Stewart Legg           M5054         1/23    7:53       24:24
69    Brooks Gentleman       M5559         3/34    7:54       24:28
70    Joe McCarthy           M6569         1/16    7:54       24:28
71    Michael Christopher    M3034        10/53    7:56       24:33
72    Morgan Bartels         F2529         1/64    7:57       24:35
73    Todd McMahill          M2529        10/47    7:57       24:36
74    Sam Sheaks             M2024         5/29    7:57       24:37
75    Emily Love             F3034         6/78    7:59       24:44
76    Aiden Sullivan         M1014         4/50    8:00       24:44
77    Joseph Rudis           M1014         5/50    8:00       24:45
78    Patrick Love           M2024         6/29    8:00       24:45
79    Evan Landmann          M2024         7/29    8:00       24:46
80    Laura Grosdidier       F2529         2/64    8:00       24:47
81    Daniel Hall            M6064         3/31    8:03       24:56
82    Ed Wilkinson           M2024         8/29    8:04       24:57
83    Will Bartels           M2529        11/47    8:04       25:00
84    Lauren Ziegler         F2529         3/64    8:05       25:01
85    Owen Emanuel           M1014         6/50    8:06       25:05
86    Alex Blickhan          M1014         7/50    8:06       25:05
87    Jayvon Mixon           M1014         8/50    8:07       25:07
88    Jon Shepard            M3034        11/53    8:08       25:10
89    David Rowland          M4044         7/37    8:08       25:10
90    Ann Farris             F2529         4/64    8:08       25:10
91    Sabrina Schneider      F2024         3/49    8:08       25:12
92    Lukas Landmann         M2024         9/29    8:08       25:12
93    Aden Patt-Rappaport    M1014         9/50    8:10       25:16
94    Dorothy Dring          F5559         1/48    8:11       25:19
95    Joe Beem               M2024        10/29    8:11       25:19
96    Scott Atkinson         M5054         2/23    8:11       25:19
97    Kyle Brack             M2529        12/47    8:11       25:20
98    Owen Geisz             M5559         4/34    8:12       25:22
99    Hope Roberts           F2529         5/64    8:13       25:27
100   Jeff Umbreit           M4549         3/37    8:13       25:27
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101   Max Yates              M1519         9/28    8:14       25:29
102   Jake Jones             M1519        10/28    8:14       25:29
103   Brett Emanuel          M4549         4/37    8:14       25:30
104   Annie Swanson          F2529         6/64    8:14       25:31
105   Wyatt Johnson          M1519        11/28    8:15       25:32
106   Maria Hapke            F4549         2/56    8:15       25:33
107   Deborah Sicoli         F4044         2/57    8:15       25:33
108   Hudson Browne          M1014        10/50    8:15       25:33
109   Travis Essl            M3034        12/53    8:15       25:34
110   Robert Kline           M5559         5/34    8:16       25:34
111   Elizabeth Leach        F1519         4/35    8:18       25:41
112   Callie Warren          F2024         4/49    8:18       25:42
113   Mitch Chalk            M2024        11/29    8:19       25:44
114   Kelly Carpenter        F3034         7/78    8:19       25:45
115   Jean Peters Baker      F4549         3/56    8:19       25:45
116   Bayard Rucker          M2529        13/47    8:19       25:46
117   Machelle Collins       F4549         4/56    8:20       25:47
118   Roger Samuel           M6064         4/31    8:21       25:51
119   Jana Gaffney           F4044         3/57    8:22       25:53
120   Emily Harmsen          F3034         8/78    8:22       25:54
121   Clayton Jones          M2529        14/47    8:23       25:58
122   Blaise Keel            M1519        12/28    8:24       26:00
123   Matthew Hendrickson    M1014        11/50    8:24       26:01
124   Brent Taylor           M4044         8/37    8:24       26:02
125   Laurel Bounds          F2529         7/64    8:25       26:05
126   Reid Samuel            M3034        13/53    8:26       26:08
127   Erin Tompkins          F3539         3/63    8:28       26:12
128   Nick Feczko            M2529        15/47    8:28       26:13
129   Nick Landmann          M2529        16/47    8:29       26:15
130   Brady Kurtz            M2024        12/29    8:29       26:15
131   Emery Frye             FUN09         1/23    8:29       26:17
132   Leo Kane               MUN09         3/31    8:30       26:18
133   Olivia Lohmeier        F1519         5/35    8:30       26:18
134   Matt Groepel           M3034        14/53    8:32       26:25
135   Angela Wittmer         F4044         4/57    8:32       26:25
136   Alan Steinlage         M5559         6/34    8:32       26:26
137   Jake Saye              M3539         5/41    8:33       26:28
138   Allison Kline          F2529         8/64    8:33       26:28
139   Maggie Beem            F2024         5/49    8:34       26:30
140   Katie Kurtz            F2529         9/64    8:35       26:33
141   Darren Newell          M3034        15/53    8:35       26:35
142   Carol Johnson          F3034         9/78    8:37       26:39
143   Bradley Cross          M3034        16/53    8:37       26:40
144   Kate Landmann          F2024         6/49    8:37       26:40
145   Leia Anderson          F3034        10/78    8:37       26:41
146   Luke Welde             M1014        12/50    8:37       26:41
147   Dan Knapp              M4044         9/37    8:40       26:49
148   Davis Barr             MUN09         4/31    8:40       26:50
149   Liana Hudson           F2024         7/49    8:41       26:53
150   Kim Flad               F6064         1/33    8:41       26:53
151   Melissa Gray           F3539         4/63    8:43       27:01
152   Shelle Verkler         F4044         5/57    8:44       27:01
153   Paul Losensky          M2529        17/47    8:44       27:03
154   Juilia Thompson        F3539         5/63    8:47       27:11
155   Joe Green              M1519        13/28    8:47       27:11
156   Josie Johnson          F1014         1/28    8:47       27:13
157   Renea Matthes Mitra    F5054         3/28    8:48       27:14
158   Lindsey Geeseka        F2024         8/49    8:50       27:22
159   Jeffrey Smith          M2529        18/47    8:51       27:23
160   Sally Lajoie           F2529        10/64    8:51       27:24
161   Alex Miller            M3034        17/53    8:51       27:24
162   Russ Shaw              M3539         6/41    8:52       27:28
163   Amy Wright             F3034        11/78    8:54       27:34
164   Amanda Grimes          F3034        12/78    8:54       27:34
165   Adam Sanders           M3539         7/41    8:54       27:34
166   Tasha McBride          F4044         6/57    8:54       27:35
167   Ziva Patt-Rappaport    F4549         5/56    8:55       27:36
168   Kerry Feczko           F2529        11/64    8:55       27:37
169   Samantha Capelli       F2529        12/64    8:56       27:39
170   Jordan Fairfield       F2024         9/49    8:56       27:39
171   Daven Cheatum          M3539         8/41    8:56       27:41
172   Cole Easterday         M2529        19/47    8:59       27:48
173   Nathan Marker          M2529        20/47    9:00       27:52
174   Paul Lattan            M5054         3/23    9:00       27:53
175   Jim Wilkinson          M6064         5/31    9:02       27:59
176   Spencer Stordahl       M1014        13/50    9:03       28:00
177   Margaret Aisenbrey     F3539         6/63    9:03       28:02
178   Eloise Frye            FUN09         2/23    9:04       28:06
179   Gary Marker            M4549         5/37    9:05       28:09
180   Andrew Nachbar         M3034        18/53    9:06       28:09
181   Amy Medina             F4549         6/56    9:06       28:09
182   Gianna Sandoval        F1014         2/28    9:06       28:10
183   Stinson Aranda         M1014        14/50    9:08       28:16
184   Jon McGuirt            M2529        21/47    9:08       28:17
185   Salwa Maalouf          F3539         7/63    9:09       28:19
186   Eric Swanson           M3034        19/53    9:10       28:23
187   Nick Weddle            M3539         9/41    9:10       28:23
188   Jena Vangjel           F2529        13/64    9:10       28:24
189   Gary Kramer            M6064         6/31    9:11       28:25
190   Jen Rarey              F4044         7/57    9:12       28:28
191   Aaron Burton           M3539        10/41    9:12       28:29
192   Madeline Tompkins      F4044         8/57    9:12       28:30
193   Erik Paisley           M3034        20/53    9:13       28:31
194   Greg Schultz           M6064         7/31    9:13       28:31
195   Sarah Paisley          F3034        13/78    9:13       28:31
196   Miranda Schultz        F2024        10/49    9:13       28:32
197   Allison Griffin        F2529        14/64    9:16       28:41
198   Rebecca Gorman         F4549         7/56    9:17       28:44
199   Elizabeth Hemenway     F2024        11/49    9:17       28:44
200   Thomas Gorman          M2024        13/29    9:17       28:44
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201   Joseph Hemenway        M1014        15/50    9:17       28:45
202   Leticia Decaigny       F3539         8/63    9:18       28:47
203   Tyler Terry            M3034        21/53    9:20       28:53
204   Lisa Ruskanen          F4549         8/56    9:20       28:53
205   Fernando Moreno        M5559         7/34    9:20       28:54
206   Lewish Hicks           M4549         6/37    9:20       28:54
207   Travis Groepel         M3539        11/41    9:21       28:57
208   Seth Mooar             M4044        10/37    9:22       29:00
209   Daniel Magill          M3539        12/41    9:22       29:01
210   Randy Burnison         M7074         1/14    9:22       29:02
211   Kali Yates             F2529        15/64    9:23       29:03
212   Lydia Knopp            F2529        16/64    9:23       29:04
213   Nicholas Moreno        M2024        14/29    9:23       29:04
214   Bryan Lee              M5054         4/23    9:24       29:05
215   Jerome Williams        M3539        13/41    9:25       29:09
216   Clark Siscoe           M5559         8/34    9:25       29:09
217   Carla Williams         F3539         9/63    9:25       29:09
218   Rody Gillis            M1519        14/28    9:25       29:11
219   Augie Hicks            M1014        16/50    9:27       29:15
220   Elisabeth Ashley       F3539        10/63    9:27       29:16
221   Meridith Ashley        F3539        11/63    9:27       29:16
222   Laura May              F6064         2/33    9:27       29:17
223   Lisa Beardsley         F4549         9/56    9:27       29:17
224   Kay Wasmuth            F4549        10/56    9:28       29:17
225   Dylan Cramm Horn       M2024        15/29    9:28       29:17
226   Jennifer Diggs         F4549        11/56    9:28       29:19
227   Christine Murray       F4044         9/57    9:28       29:20
228   Hayden Taylor          M1014        17/50    9:29       29:23
229   Sarah Epsten           F2024        12/49    9:30       29:24
230   Tripp George           M2529        22/47    9:30       29:24
231   Loretta Kline          F5559         2/48    9:30       29:25
232   Joe Workman            M3034        22/53    9:30       29:26
233   Matthew Ward           M2024        16/29    9:31       29:29
234   Sara Wood              F3539        12/63    9:31       29:29
235   Jack Eddy              M3034        23/53    9:31       29:30
236   Sarah Wilkison         F3539        13/63    9:32       29:30
237   Hayley Anthony         F3034        14/78    9:33       29:35
238   Mia Eisenberg          F1519         6/35    9:34       29:36
239   Megan Sperry           F4044        10/57    9:35       29:39
240   Jared Wight            M3539        14/41    9:35       29:40
241   Colton Gibson          M1519        15/28    9:37       29:46
242   Jesi Warlick           F3539        14/63    9:37       29:47
243   Elizabeth Wayda        F2024        13/49    9:37       29:47
244   Bob Daum               M5559         9/34    9:37       29:47
245   Madeline Epsten        F2024        14/49    9:37       29:47
246   Parker Hunt            M2024        17/29    9:37       29:47
247   Mary Beth Eddy         F1519         7/35    9:39       29:53
248   Anthony Russell        M3539        15/41    9:39       29:54
249   Mary Emanuel           F4549        12/56    9:40       29:55
250   Silas Baker            M1519        16/28    9:40       29:57
251   Jubilee Barker         F1014         3/28    9:40       29:57
252   Daniel Newman          M4044        11/37    9:41       29:58
253   Mary Anthony           F2529        17/64    9:41       29:59
254   Justus Hulse           M1014        18/50    9:41       29:59
255   Clare Wasmuth          F2024        15/49    9:41       30:00
256   Guy Simpson            M7074         2/14    9:42       30:01
257   William Brooks         M5559        10/34    9:42       30:01
258   Nell Neary             F2529        18/64    9:42       30:01
259   Nathan Graves          M3539        16/41    9:42       30:02
260   Steve Eddy             M5054         5/23    9:42       30:02
261   Mary Pinizzotto        F4549        13/56    9:42       30:03
262   Katie Gonzales         F3034        15/78    9:44       30:07
263   Jacqueline Russell     F3034        16/78    9:45       30:11
264   Sean Carney            M2529        23/47    9:45       30:13
265   Grant Russell          M2529        24/47    9:46       30:15
266   Tim Keel               M4549         7/37    9:46       30:16
267   Jessica Hopkins        F3034        17/78    9:47       30:17
268   John Rudis             M5054         6/23    9:47       30:17
269   Ashton Yuen            M1519        17/28    9:47       30:18
270   Leanne Jones           F5054         4/28    9:47       30:18
271   Aveline McCabe         F1014         4/28    9:47       30:18
272   Erica Flad             F3539        15/63    9:48       30:19
273   Steve Warlick          M7074         3/14    9:48       30:20
274   Bill Ford              M5559        11/34    9:49       30:25
275   Kathryn Taylor         F3539        16/63    9:49       30:25
276   Bradley Taylor         M3034        24/53    9:50       30:26
277   Hudson Judy            M1014        19/50    9:50       30:28
278   Andrew Gillis          M1014        20/50    9:50       30:28
279   Nick Knight            M3539        17/41    9:50       30:28
280   Chance Hurst           M2529        25/47    9:50       30:28
281   Justin Hurst           M3539        18/41    9:51       30:29
282   David Harmsen          M4044        12/37    9:52       30:33
283   Gretchen Curley        F3034        18/78    9:52       30:33
284   Najla Maalouf          F3539        17/63    9:52       30:33
285   Karlee Johnson         F4044        11/57    9:53       30:35
286   Julie Warner           F6064         3/33    9:55       30:42
287   Beth Hurst             F3034        19/78    9:55       30:42
288   Jodi Mathews           F4044        12/57    9:55       30:43
289   Jandy Johnston         F2529        19/64    9:55       30:44
290   Seth Johnson           MUN09         5/31    9:56       30:45
291   Patrick Braud          M2529        26/47    9:56       30:46
292   Sarah Newman           F4044        13/57    9:57       30:48
293   Patricia Jensen        F5559         3/48    9:57       30:49
294   Jason Rolf             M4044        13/37    9:58       30:51
295   Kate Beem              F4549        14/56    9:58       30:53
296   Matt Beem              M4549         8/37    9:59       30:54
297   Ben Brady              M3539        19/41    9:59       30:55
298   Kristin Breitkreutz    F3034        20/78    9:59       30:56
299   Gary Foltz             M7074         4/14   10:00       30:59
300   Jeff Fisher            M6064         8/31   10:01       31:01
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301   Holly Villasi          F3539        18/63   10:02       31:03
302   Paul Villasi           M4044        14/37   10:02       31:05
303   Lori Mooar             F4044        14/57   10:03       31:06
304   Willam Brazeal         M6064         9/31   10:04       31:09
305   Rhiannon Adams         F3539        19/63   10:04       31:10
306   Rocco Hesse            M1014        21/50   10:04       31:11
307   Jennifer Sun           F4044        15/57   10:05       31:14
308   Audrey Verkler         F1014         5/28   10:07       31:21
309   Neal Lawless           M3034        25/53   10:08       31:22
310   Josh Polsinelli        M3539        20/41   10:11       31:31
311   Jen Tennille           F4044        16/57   10:11       31:31
312   Hunter Wittmer         M1014        22/50   10:12       31:35
313   Shane McClenaghan      M2529        27/47   10:14       31:40
314   Grady Johnson          MUN09         6/31   10:14       31:41
315   Kirk Johnson           M4044        15/37   10:14       31:42
316   Lar Egan               M4549         9/37   10:15       31:43
317   Beckett Egan           MUN09         7/31   10:15       31:44
318   Russ Bennett           M4044        16/37   10:15       31:46
319   Lauren Eckhard         F3034        21/78   10:15       31:46
320   Brett Myer             M3539        21/41   10:16       31:46
321   Melissa Bennett        F3539        20/63   10:16       31:46
322   Kirtie Lo              F4044        17/57   10:17       31:49
323   Clayton Clark          M4044        17/37   10:17       31:51
324   Heather Myer           F3539        21/63   10:17       31:51
325   Jennifer Rausch        F3034        22/78   10:17       31:52
326   John Warlick           M3539        22/41   10:17       31:52
327   Tim Kaine              M5559        12/34   10:18       31:53
328   Jesse Parkhurst        M3539        23/41   10:18       31:54
329   Hudson Wittmer         MUN09         8/31   10:18       31:55
330   Deny Pintilie          F1519         8/35   10:19       31:55
331   Kate Migneron          F4549        15/56   10:19       31:56
332   Mary Reed              F2529        20/64   10:19       31:57
333   Daniel Morris          M3034        26/53   10:19       31:57
334   Dominique Bennett      M2529        28/47   10:19       31:58
335   Ethan Crumlick         M2529        29/47   10:19       31:58
336   Lauren Essl            F3034        23/78   10:20       31:58
337   Joe Grosdidier         M6064        10/31   10:20       31:59
338   Liza Galindo           F4044        18/57   10:20       31:59
339   Mira Gandhi            F2529        21/64   10:20       32:00
340   Sal Arnone             M3034        27/53   10:21       32:02
341   Sebastian Gillis       M1014        23/50   10:21       32:03
342   Megan Arnone           F3034        24/78   10:21       32:04
343   Jessie Sheaks          F2529        22/64   10:22       32:06
344   Kim Carney             F5559         4/48   10:22       32:07
345   Joe Garretson          M4044        18/37   10:22       32:07
346   Charlie Harmon         M1014        24/50   10:23       32:09
347   Dean Jones             M5054         7/23   10:25       32:15
348   Kelley Cramm           F5559         5/48   10:25       32:16
349   Gabe Chiu              M4044        19/37   10:26       32:17
350   Isabelle Watson        F1014         6/28   10:26       32:17
351   Jim Starcev            M4549        10/37   10:26       32:18
352   Jon Moore              M2529        30/47   10:26       32:20
353   John Jantsch           M5559        13/34   10:28       32:23
354   Jonathan Kramer        M1014        25/50   10:28       32:26
355   Geri Barker            F4549        16/56   10:29       32:27
356   Basil Burnette         F2024        16/49   10:29       32:29
357   Diane Burnette         F5054         5/28   10:29       32:29
358   Roseanne Olmstead      F4549        17/56   10:30       32:31
359   Lauren Berst           F4044        19/57   10:30       32:31
360   David Ficklin          M5054         8/23   10:31       32:33
361   Tom Stumpff            M4044        20/37   10:31       32:34
362   Samantha Suto          F2529        23/64   10:33       32:40
363   Joan Dougherty         F6064         4/33   10:33       32:41
364   Amanda Hudson          F3539        22/63   10:33       32:41
365   Blakelee Kimmis        F2529        24/64   10:33       32:41
366   Ella Splan             F1014         7/28   10:33       32:42
367   Mary Rucker            F2529        25/64   10:33       32:42
368   Shanna Kimmis          F5559         6/48   10:34       32:42
369   Carlos Rondon          M6064        11/31   10:34       32:43
370   Erin Andrejasich       F2529        26/64   10:34       32:43
371   Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074          1/6   10:34       32:43
372   Lisa Acree             F3034        25/78   10:35       32:45
373   Jared Acree            M3034        28/53   10:35       32:46
374   Corey Schurman         M4549        11/37   10:35       32:46
375   Julie Harrison         F4044        20/57   10:35       32:48
376   Doug Baldwin           M5054         9/23   10:36       32:48
377   Kyle Baldwin           M2529        31/47   10:36       32:49
378   Shelli Baldwin         F4549        18/56   10:36       32:49
379   Deb Schaefer           F4549        19/56   10:36       32:49
380   Jennifer Hejna         F2024        17/49   10:36       32:50
381   Ben Curry              MUN09         9/31   10:36       32:51
382   Frank Zilm             M7074         5/14   10:37       32:53
383   Tiffany Hackworth      F2529        27/64   10:37       32:53
384   Tracey Vaeth           F4549        20/56   10:37       32:54
385   Heather Burton         F4044        21/57   10:38       32:55
386   Robert Vuturo          M7074         6/14   10:38       32:55
387   Joleigh Splan          F1014         8/28   10:39       32:58
388   Joanne Barbera         F5054         6/28   10:39       33:00
389   Karen Kline            F2529        28/64   10:39       33:00
390   Frederick Schneider    M2024        18/29   10:39       33:00
391   Valerie Kemp           F3034        26/78   10:40       33:02
392   Nora Neary             F2024        18/49   10:40       33:02
393   Leslie Brown           F3034        27/78   10:40       33:03
394   Bea Curry              F1014         9/28   10:40       33:03
395   Coleson Myers          M1014        26/50   10:40       33:03
396   Tony Demarco           M4549        12/37   10:41       33:04
397   Ethan Greer            MUN09        10/31   10:41       33:05
398   Matt Greer             M4044        21/37   10:41       33:06
399   Roman Demarco          MUN09        11/31   10:42       33:09
400   Ryan Ortiz Ii          M1014        27/50   10:43       33:13
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401   Shelley Ortiz          F4549        21/56   10:44       33:13
402   Annella Kaine          F2024        19/49   10:45       33:16
403   Laura Naegele          F2529        29/64   10:45       33:19
404   Rodger Larison         M4549        13/37   10:46       33:19
405   Jonny Girson           M5054        10/23   10:46       33:20
406   Melissa Steed          F3539        23/63   10:46       33:20
407   Karen Daugherty        F6569         1/23   10:46       33:21
408   Nolan McCabe           MUN09        12/31   10:47       33:23
409   Ann Anthony            F5559         7/48   10:47       33:25
410   Rebecca Ziegler        F6064         5/33   10:48       33:25
411   Kimberly Mollenhour    F2529        30/64   10:48       33:26
412   Bonnie Witt            F5559         8/48   10:48       33:27
413   George Turner          M4549        14/37   10:49       33:29
414   Wendy Lyons Chrostek   F3539        24/63   10:49       33:31
415   Dianne Winter          F2529        31/64   10:51       33:35
416   Katie Easterday        F3034        28/78   10:52       33:38
417   Angela Greer           F4044        22/57   10:52       33:39
418   Craig Warner           M7074         7/14   10:53       33:43
419   Tom Mahler             M3034        29/53   10:54       33:44
420   Larry Evans            M7584          1/3   10:54       33:45
421   Corey Hunt             M4549        15/37   10:54       33:45
422   Isaak Mooar            M1014        28/50   10:54       33:47
423   Brian Massey           M2529        32/47   10:55       33:48
424   Angie Mollenhour       F5559         9/48   10:56       33:50
425   Noah Schmidt           MUN09        13/31   10:57       33:54
426   Judson Easterday       M3539        24/41   10:57       33:55
427   Dan Mize               M3034        30/53   10:57       33:56
428   Christopher Venjohn    M3034        31/53   10:58       33:57
429   Gabe Schmidt           M4044        22/37   10:58       33:57
430   Erik Tou               M3539        25/41   10:58       33:58
431   Roan Hesse             M1519        18/28   10:58       33:58
432   Stephen Kane           M5054        11/23   10:58       33:58
433   Stephen Elliott        M2529        33/47   10:58       33:58
434   Stacy Viveros-Schmidt  F3539        25/63   10:59       34:00
435   Michael Price          M3034        32/53   10:59       34:01
436   Ramiro Carreon         M3034        33/53   10:59       34:02
437   Jennifer Sandoval      F4549        22/56   11:00       34:03
438   Marie Green            F2024        20/49   11:01       34:07
439   Ryan Ficklin           M1014        29/50   11:01       34:08
440   Emily Price            F2529        32/64   11:01       34:08
441   Megan Kephart          F1014        10/28   11:02       34:09
442   Annelise London        F3539        26/63   11:02       34:11
443   Jennifer Rudis         F4549        23/56   11:03       34:12
444   Sam MacRoberts         M3539        26/41   11:03       34:13
445   Deanne Yates           F5559        10/48   11:04       34:15
446   Rebecca Johnson        F4044        23/57   11:04       34:15
447   Patricia Kimrey        F2529        33/64   11:04       34:17
448   Jean Schultz           F5559        11/48   11:04       34:17
449   Anna Egan              F3539        27/63   11:05       34:19
450   Emilia Egan            FUN09         3/23   11:05       34:19
451   Kristen White          F3034        29/78   11:05       34:21
452   John Sandoval          M4549        16/37   11:06       34:22
453   Piper Bednarczyk       F1014        11/28   11:06       34:24
454   Stephanie Carreon      F2529        34/64   11:06       34:24
455   Dan Bednarczyk         M4549        17/37   11:07       34:24
456   Erin Dziedzic          F3539        28/63   11:08       34:27
457   Kris Cappo             F5054         7/28   11:08       34:28
458   Janice Moore           F6569         2/23   11:08       34:29
459   Skylar Hurst           F3034        30/78   11:08       34:30
460   Ralph Fitle            M6064        12/31   11:09       34:31
461   Eric Howell            M3539        27/41   11:09       34:31
462   Harlan Reeves          MUN09        14/31   11:11       34:37
463   Catherine Hemeway      F1519         9/35   11:11       34:37
464   James Hemenway         M4549        18/37   11:11       34:38
465   Barrett Burtner        M1014        30/50   11:11       34:39
466   Annen Johnson          MUN09        15/31   11:12       34:40
467   Courtney Kobet         F3539        29/63   11:12       34:42
468   Sara Murphy            F3539        30/63   11:12       34:42
469   Matthew Bounds         M2529        34/47   11:13       34:45
470   Joshua Bounds          M2529        35/47   11:14       34:46
471   Scott Stordahl         M4549        19/37   11:14       34:47
472   Ellie Wilkinson        F1014        12/28   11:17       34:56
473   Claire Wilkinson       F1014        13/28   11:17       34:57
474   Donesha Evans          F2024        21/49   11:17       34:58
475   Jack Murphy            MUN09        16/31   11:21       35:09
476   Matthew Anthony        M5559        14/34   11:21       35:10
477   Susan Mayberry         F5054         8/28   11:22       35:12
478   Shayla Aranda          F3539        31/63   11:25       35:21
479   Aidee Aranda           FUN09         4/23   11:25       35:21
480   Philip Young           M3539        28/41   11:26       35:24
481   Kristen M Johnson      F3034        31/78   11:28       35:30
482   Ori Johnson            MUN09        17/31   11:29       35:33
483   Bret Yates             M3034        34/53   11:29       35:35
484   Kate Witt              F2024        22/49   11:30       35:36
485   Eric Gillis            M1014        31/50   11:31       35:40
486   Stacey McCully         F5559        12/48   11:31       35:40
487   Bryce Langford         M3034        35/53   11:31       35:41
488   Sara Langford          F3034        32/78   11:32       35:42
489   Atticus Marker         M2529        36/47   11:32       35:42
490   Jennifer Hack          F3539        32/63   11:32       35:43
491   Jane Girson            F5559        13/48   11:32       35:44
492   Brenda Love            F6064         6/33   11:33       35:46
493   Jenna Brack            F3539        33/63   11:35       35:51
494   Greg Love              M2529        37/47   11:35       35:52
495   Nicole Forsythe        F4044        24/57   11:35       35:52
496   Molly Schapker         F3034        33/78   11:36       35:55
497   Tim Schapker           M3034        36/53   11:37       35:57
498   Kate Gibbs             F3034        34/78   11:37       35:59
499   Jeff Gibbs             M6064        13/31   11:37       36:00
500   Barbara Varanka        F3034        35/78   11:38       36:02
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501   Mindy Achatz           F3539        34/63   11:39       36:05
502   Lorie Braud            F6064         7/33   11:40       36:07
503   Kelsey Heer            F1519        10/35   11:40       36:08
504   Jeannine Demarco       F4549        24/56   11:41       36:11
505   Cole Bednarczyk        M1014        32/50   11:41       36:11
506   Shannon Tompkins       F6569         3/23   11:41       36:12
507   Collette Bednarczyk    F4044        25/57   11:42       36:13
508   Daniel Gooden          M4044        23/37   11:44       36:19
509   John Gooden            M1014        33/50   11:44       36:21
510   Ann Terry              F3034        36/78   11:45       36:23
511   Claire Witt            F1519        11/35   11:46       36:25
512   Lizz Zitron            F4044        26/57   11:47       36:29
513   Leighton Taylor        FUN09         5/23   11:47       36:31
514   Kale Napier            M1014        34/50   11:51       36:41
515   Leigh Taylor           F4044        27/57   11:51       36:41
516   Marina Mahler          F2529        35/64   11:51       36:43
517   Rebecca Wilson         F4549        25/56   11:52       36:45
518   Jamie Lawless          F3034        37/78   11:53       36:49
519   Ineke Ebbers           FUN09         6/23   11:53       36:49
520   Teun Ebbers            M5054        12/23   11:54       36:50
521   Mary Geisz             F6064         8/33   11:55       36:53
522   Angela Watson          F4549        26/56   11:55       36:56
523   Bryan Witz             M3034        37/53   11:56       36:57
524   Alena Blancho          F4044        28/57   11:56       36:59
525   Matthew Burtner        M4549        20/37   11:57       37:00
526   Denise Morris          F4044        29/57   11:57       37:01
527   Andy Flad              M6064        14/31   11:57       37:02
528   Nancy Lajoie           F6064         9/33   11:58       37:04
529   Bekah Schwimmer Zitron F4044        30/57   11:59       37:07
530   Sherry Bankston        F3034        38/78   11:59       37:08
531   Michelle Kester        F4549        27/56   11:59       37:08
532   Liz Cardona            F5559        14/48   12:00       37:09
533   Gene Ann Newcomer      F6569         4/23   12:02       37:15
534   Sean Benjamin          M4044        24/37   12:03       37:21
535   Brian Wilson           M4549        21/37   12:04       37:24
536   Becky Lux              F4549        28/56   12:04       37:24
537   Edward Jacobe          M6064        15/31   12:05       37:25
538   Ben Blickhan           M1519        19/28   12:05       37:26
539   Jennifer Miranda       F3034        39/78   12:08       37:35
540   Nicole Bechard         F3539        35/63   12:09       37:39
541   Kara Boeshaar          F3034        40/78   12:10       37:41
542   Morgan Paisley         F3034        41/78   12:11       37:43
543   Patricia Siemann       F3034        42/78   12:11       37:43
544   Kelly Linkous          F3539        36/63   12:11       37:44
545   Stephen Tebaldi        M3539        29/41   12:11       37:44
546   Janette Rodecap        F4044        31/57   12:12       37:48
547   Rob McCully            M5559        15/34   12:14       37:52
548   Rj Neary               M6064        16/31   12:18       38:04
549   Chris Dolt             M3034        38/53   12:18       38:05
550   Sarah Dolt             F3034        43/78   12:18       38:06
551   Ann Nelson             F7584          1/3   12:21       38:15
552   Gabrielle Watson       F1519        12/35   12:22       38:18
553   Andrew Miranda         MUN09        18/31   12:23       38:20
554   Nick Stoufer           M3034        39/53   12:24       38:24
555   Aaron Zitron           F4044        32/57   12:24       38:25
556   Paula Kane             F5054         9/28   12:24       38:26
557   Oliver Burnette        M4549        22/37   12:25       38:28
558   Eric Redfern           MUN09        19/31   12:26       38:30
559   William Redfern        M1014        35/50   12:29       38:39
560   Justin Redfern         M3539        30/41   12:29       38:40
561   Sarah Lattan           F1014        14/28   12:31       38:45
562   Megan Berry            F3034        44/78   12:31       38:45
563   Marlene Wilkerson      F4549        29/56   12:32       38:50
564   Myra Karasik           F5559        15/48   12:35       38:58
565   Sam Jones              F2024        23/49   12:35       38:59
566   Angela Kemp            F3539        37/63   12:38       39:06
567   Josie Wilkerson        F2024        24/49   12:38       39:08
568   Kyla Stoufer           F2529        36/64   12:39       39:09
569   Stuart Shealy          M6569         2/16   12:40       39:13
570   Glen Griffin           M5559        16/34   12:41       39:16
571   Coral Munoz            F3034        45/78   12:42       39:21
572   Troy Turley            M5054        13/23   12:44       39:27
573   Barbara Shealy         F6569         5/23   12:45       39:30
574   Del Grimaldi           M2529        38/47   12:47       39:36
575   Clay Marcusen          M6569         3/16   12:49       39:43
576   Mabry Keel             M2024        19/29   12:53       39:56
577   Liz Keel               F2024        25/49   12:54       39:56
578   Jessica Hall           F3539        38/63   12:54       39:57
579   Carol Jantsch          F5559        16/48   12:54       39:57
580   Jennifer Nelson        F5054        10/28   12:56       40:03
581   Audrey Lester          F3034        46/78   12:56       40:04
582   Stef Seger             F3034        47/78   12:56       40:04
583   Alex Buck              M1014        36/50   12:57       40:06
584   Wyatt Cobb             M3539        31/41   12:57       40:06
585   Sara Buck              F4044        33/57   12:57       40:07
586   Emilia Fernandez       F6064        10/33   12:58       40:11
587   Brenda Fellhoelter     F6064        11/33   13:02       40:23
588   Aniseh Burtner         F4549        30/56   13:03       40:24
589   Larry Fellhoelter      M5559        17/34   13:03       40:24
590   Gabriella Ong          F1519        13/35   13:03       40:25
591   Wayne Tompkins         M7584          2/3   13:03       40:26
592   Taylour Benjamin       M2024        20/29   13:03       40:26
593   Jordan Ortiz           F1014        15/28   13:04       40:28
594   Scott Seitter          M5559        18/34   13:04       40:29
595   Loren Ortiz            F3034        48/78   13:05       40:31
596   Leslie Wilkinson       F4044        34/57   13:05       40:33
597   Caitlin Erving         F????          1/2   13:07       40:37
598   Paula Rose             F3034        49/78   13:07       40:37
599   Shawn Cardwell         M4044        25/37   13:07       40:38
600   Laura Cardwell         F3539        39/63   13:07       40:39
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601   Joan Kelley            F6569         6/23   13:10       40:48
602   Lisa Barnes            F5054        11/28   13:13       40:56
603   Janice Loudon          F5559        17/48   13:15       41:01
604   Jennifer Kephart       F4044        35/57   13:16       41:04
605   Dan Witt               M5559        19/34   13:17       41:08
606   Chuck Charles          M6064        17/31   13:18       41:12
607   Melissa Eddy           F6569         7/23   13:21       41:22
608   Alex Gallegos          F2024        26/49   13:21       41:22
609   Caden Mense            M1014        37/50   13:22       41:25
610   Kate Sloan             F2024        27/49   13:25       41:32
611   Caterlon Gillis        M1014        38/50   13:25       41:32
612   Kyle Goble             M1014        39/50   13:25       41:34
613   Keith Goble            M4044        26/37   13:26       41:36
614   Emma Chalk             F1519        14/35   13:26       41:36
615   Sophia Ong             F1014        16/28   13:26       41:36
616   Isabella Sandoval      F1519        15/35   13:27       41:40
617   Nicolette Sandoval     F1519        16/35   13:27       41:40
618   Ojay Gillis            M1014        40/50   13:28       41:42
619   Liz Neary              F6064        12/33   13:28       41:43
620   Doranne Hudson         F6569         8/23   13:31       41:52
621   Dana Siscoe            F4044        36/57   13:32       41:54
622   Mallory Herrmann       F3034        50/78   13:34       42:00
623   Camia Mixon            F1014        17/28   13:34       42:01
624   Stephen Simon          M6064        18/31   13:34       42:02
625   Nguyen Doan            M4044        27/37   13:34       42:03
626   Anne Holton            F5559        18/48   13:40       42:21
627   Maria Medellin         M4549        23/37   13:42       42:27
628   Kurt Marquart          M6064        19/31   13:42       42:27
629   Katherine Marquart     F5559        19/48   13:43       42:29
630   Amy Boeshaar           F2529        37/64   13:44       42:33
631   Christina Hoxie        F4549        31/56   13:45       42:36
632   John Reeves            M4549        24/37   13:45       42:37
633   Robert Scarbrough      M3034        40/53   13:49       42:49
634   Paige Sheaks           F2529        38/64   13:50       42:51
635   Dan Yates              M6064        20/31   13:50       42:52
636   Bailey Younts          F2529        39/64   13:51       42:53
637   Emilia Mense-Caby      F2529        40/64   13:51       42:53
638   Christeen Cresswell    F5054        12/28   13:51       42:53
639   John Nichols           M3539        32/41   13:55       43:07
640   Dani Branigan          F2024        28/49   13:55       43:08
641   Amelia Williams        FUN09         7/23   13:56       43:11
642   Gabriella Sullivan     F1014        18/28   13:57       43:12
643   Isaac Appel            M1014        41/50   13:57       43:13
644   Hannah Frost           F3034        51/78   14:00       43:22
645   Joel Splan             M4044        28/37   14:02       43:27
646   Lincoln Splan                         0/0   14:02       43:27
647   Benjamin Brown         MUN09        20/31   14:04       43:34
648   Kristy Brown           F3539        40/63   14:04       43:34
649   Kim Watt               F4044        37/57   14:04       43:34
650   Tanya Russell          F3539        41/63   14:04       43:34
651   Katherine Flanigan     F3539        42/63   14:10       43:54
652   Stephanie Humbert      F5054        13/28   14:10       43:54
653   Arne Humbert           M5054        14/23   14:10       43:54
654   Alex Valdivia          F5054        14/28   14:12       43:59
655   Jessie Demis           F2529        41/64   14:12       44:00
656   Angela Achatz          F4044        38/57   14:19       44:21
657   Shaun Flanigan         M3539        33/41   14:19       44:22
658   Kathleen Hardin        F6569         9/23   14:20       44:24
659   Katherine Young        F5559        20/48   14:22       44:31
660   Lynda Lawrie           F4549        32/56   14:22       44:31
661   Linda McNicholas       F6569        10/23   14:23       44:32
662   Jeff Wilkinson         M5054        15/23   14:24       44:38
663   Bailey Mitchell        F1519        17/35   14:30       44:54
664   Clare Kimmis           F1519        18/35   14:30       44:54
665   Unknown Runner Roberts                0/0   14:31       44:57
666   Megan Malsby           F????          2/2   14:31       44:58
667   Sarah Garlick          F1014        19/28   14:32       45:00
668   Rick Harmon            M5559        20/34   14:33       45:03
669   Makenzie Deines        F2024        29/49   14:34       45:06
670   Warren Green           M5559        21/34   14:37       45:16
671   Nancy Green            F5559        21/48   14:37       45:18
672   Hannah Ward            F2024        30/49   14:39       45:23
673   Aaron Love             M6064        21/31   14:45       45:41
674   Lucja Zajaczkiewicz    F3539        43/63   14:45       45:42
675   Randall Hudson         M6569         4/16   14:47       45:48
676   Jenny D'Achiardi       F4044        39/57   14:47       45:49
677   Meredith Love          F2529        42/64   14:47       45:49
678   Kalissa Green          F3034        52/78   14:49       45:55
679   Joseph Green           M3034        41/53   14:50       45:56
680   Dustin Allen           M3034        42/53   14:51       45:59
681   Elizabeth Ong          F4549        33/56   14:51       46:01
682   Sharon Pugh            F6569        11/23   14:53       46:07
683   Sebastian Alcazar      M1014        42/50   14:54       46:10
684   Jennifer Starcev       F4549        34/56   14:56       46:17
685   Marley Starcev         F2024        31/49   14:56       46:17
686   Nicole Ficklin         F1519        19/35   14:57       46:18
687   Shelaine Soucie        F3539        44/63   14:57       46:18
688   Cole Soucie            M3034        43/53   14:58       46:22
689   Josie Bessenbacher     FUN09         8/23   14:59       46:24
690   Joe Bessenbacher       M7584          3/3   14:59       46:25
691   Narah Crumlick         F2529        43/64   15:00       46:29
692   Mary Shartino          F5054        15/28   15:01       46:30
693   Tim Uryasz             M2529        39/47   15:01       46:31
694   Ryan Richard           M3034        44/53   15:01       46:32
695   Justine Uryasz         F3034        53/78   15:01       46:33
696   Terry Miller           M6569         5/16   15:05       46:45
697   Karen Koenig           F3539        45/63   15:05       46:45
698   Asher Koenig           MUN09        21/31   15:06       46:45
699   Tamara Miller          F6569        12/23   15:06       46:48
700   Tom Keegan             M6064        22/31   15:09       46:57
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701   Allison Chitwood       F1519        20/35   15:10       46:59
702   Libby Allman           F4549        35/56   15:10       47:00
703   Joanna Parkhurst       F3034        54/78   15:13       47:08
704   Ryoko Yamanaka         F6569        13/23   15:20       47:31
705   Courtney Saye          F3539        46/63   15:23       47:40
706   Peggy Zilm             F7074          2/6   15:23       47:40
707   Molly Saye             FUN09         9/23   15:23       47:41
708   Paul Mesner            M6064        23/31   15:24       47:41
709   Gwen Ficlkin           F4549        36/56   15:24       47:41
710   David Lucken           M6569         6/16   15:24       47:42
711   Chloe Harmon           FUN09        10/23   15:26       47:49
712   Kara Harmon            F4044        40/57   15:26       47:49
713   Doug Chitwood          M5559        22/34   15:28       47:54
714   Margo Shepard          F5559        22/48   15:31       48:04
715   Karen Berry            F6064        13/33   15:42       48:38
716   Miranda Huffman        F3539        47/63   15:47       48:54
717   Elizabeth McGurk       F3034        55/78   15:47       48:54
718   Kristin Austin         F3034        56/78   15:47       48:54
719   Mary Garlick           F1519        21/35   15:48       48:57
720   Tulip Welde            FUN09        11/23   15:49       48:59
721   Frankie Messer         M7074         8/14   15:49       49:01
722   Hannah Achatz          F1014        20/28   15:50       49:04
723   Glenna Achatz          F6064        14/33   15:50       49:04
724   Suzanne Welde          F4044        41/57   15:51       49:05
725   Thor Garlick           M4549        25/37   15:51       49:05
726   Blake Thomas           M1519        20/28   15:57       49:26
727   Ryan Barber            M1519        21/28   15:58       49:27
728   Jillian Sinosa         F1519        22/35   15:58       49:28
729   Blair Slapper          F2529        44/64   16:00       49:33
730   Scott Slapper          M2024        21/29   16:00       49:34
731   Phillip Hendrickson    M7074         9/14   16:03       49:44
732   Catherine Dunn         F2024        32/49   16:05       49:50
733   Connell McKeown        M1519        22/28   16:05       49:51
734   Michele McKeown        F5559        23/48   16:06       49:52
735   Jim Hesse              M4549        26/37   16:07       49:55
736   Travis Barber          M1519        23/28   16:07       49:56
737   Andrea Russell         F3539        48/63   16:08       49:58
738   Riley Sauser           FUN09        12/23   16:11       50:07
739   Kinley Sauser          FUN09        13/23   16:11       50:09
740   Jeremy Sauser          M3539        34/41   16:12       50:10
741   Grace Hapke            F1014        21/28   16:14       50:18
742   Andrew Shepard         M3034        45/53   16:18       50:29
743   Jonathan Fairfield     M2529        40/47   16:28       51:00
744   Pam Wade               F6064        15/33   16:28       51:01
745   Terri Rich             F6064        16/33   16:30       51:06
746   Amaya Adams            F1519        23/35   16:36       51:26
747   Tiffany Sauser         F3034        57/78   16:36       51:27
748   Voileeah Worley        F1519        24/35   16:36       51:27
749   Ellie Ruland           F1519        25/35   16:37       51:28
750   Jeff Easterday         M6569         7/16   16:37       51:28
751   Esmeralda Ortiz        F4044        42/57   16:37       51:28
752   Jan Easterday          F6569        14/23   16:37       51:30
753   Sarah Payne            F4044        43/57   16:38       51:31
754   Jennifer Payne         F3539        49/63   16:38       51:32
755   Julie Deines           F4549        37/56   16:40       51:37
756   Owen Moore             M1014        43/50   16:40       51:37
757   Laura McConwell        F5054        16/28   16:40       51:39
758   Mark Wayda             M2024        22/29   16:40       51:39
759   Lisa Meyers            F4549        38/56   16:41       51:40
760   Jeff Chalk             M5054        16/23   16:41       51:40
761   John Lightstone        M3539        35/41   16:44       51:51
762   Steve Lightstone       M7074        10/14   16:44       51:52
763   Robert Russell         M7074        11/14   16:45       51:54
764   Bret Kassen            M3539        36/41   16:46       51:56
765   Peter Paisley          M6064        24/31   16:47       52:01
766   Betsy Lawrence         F5054        17/28   16:50       52:09
767   Grace Quinlan          F2024        33/49   16:51       52:11
768   Brad Epsten            M5054        17/23   16:51       52:11
769   Karen Vanasdale        F5054        18/28   16:52       52:16
770   Abby Quinlan           F2024        34/49   16:52       52:17
771   Julie Dunn             F4549        39/56   16:53       52:17
772   Maximo Penichet III    M2024        23/29   16:53       52:20
773   Kurt Lindahl           M6569         8/16   16:56       52:27
774   Amanda Lindahl         F3034        58/78   16:56       52:28
775   Hank Dillon            MUN09        22/31   16:57       52:30
776   Stella Fernandez       F5559        24/48   16:57       52:30
777   Kurt Fredrickson       M5559        23/34   16:57       52:31
778   Stefanie Warlick       F3539        50/63   17:02       52:45
779   Oliver Burrow          MUN09        23/31   17:02       52:45
780   Jennifer Davisson      F4044        44/57   17:03       52:50
781   Delanie Shefcyk        F2024        35/49   17:06       52:58
782   Seth Miller            M1014        44/50   17:06       52:59
783   Michael Miller         M4549        27/37   17:06       52:59
784   Michael Miller         M2024        24/29   17:06       53:00
785   Stacey Purinton        F4549        40/56   17:06       53:00
786   Cheryl Miller          F4044        45/57   17:06       53:00
787   Thad Miller            M1519        24/28   17:07       53:00
788   Julianne Mazurek       F5559        25/48   17:07       53:01
789   Chris Leach            M5559        24/34   17:08       53:04
790   Kristen Coady          F3539        51/63   17:08       53:04
791   Jo Ann Leach           F6064        17/33   17:08       53:04
792   Kelsey Coady           F3034        59/78   17:08       53:05
793   Ayla Lair-Vittetoe     FUN09        14/23   17:08       53:06
794   Eric Piper             M6064        25/31   17:08       53:06
795   Ben Piper              M3034        46/53   17:09       53:07
796   Tiffany Vittetoe       F2529        45/64   17:09       53:07
797   Mamie Lust             F2529        46/64   17:09       53:07
798   Jane Piper             F6064        18/33   17:09       53:08
799   Julie Chitwood         F5559        26/48   17:11       53:14
800   Kathryn Worley         F7074          3/6   17:13       53:22
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801   Bill Worley            M7074        12/14   17:14       53:23
802   Brad Poos              M3539        37/41   17:16       53:30
803   Heather Dillon         F3539        52/63   17:16       53:30
804   Madison Daum           F2024        36/49   17:22       53:47
805   Kevin Bond             M6569         9/16   17:22       53:47
806   Bethany Bond           F2529        47/64   17:22       53:48
807   Lea Daum               F6064        19/33   17:23       53:50
808   Beth Warlick           F6569        15/23   17:24       53:55
809   Aralyn Manning         F4044        46/57   17:27       54:04
810   Leslie Harmsen         F3539        53/63   17:27       54:05
811   Lynn Poretta           F5559        27/48   17:28       54:07
812   Todd Muscari           M4549        28/37   17:29       54:11
813   Vicki Muscari          F4549        41/56   17:30       54:12
814   Vicki Muscari          F2024        37/49   17:30       54:12
815   Kelley Hesse           F5054        19/28   17:30       54:13
816   Lindsey Daum           F2529        48/64   17:30       54:14
817   Amelia Toney           FUN09        15/23   17:32       54:20
818   Gina Duncan            F5559        28/48   17:32       54:20
819   Sarah Mason            F3034        60/78   17:33       54:21
820   Liam Mason             MUN09        24/31   17:33       54:22
821   Alice Mason            FUN09        16/23   17:33       54:22
822   Teresa Younts          F5559        29/48   17:33       54:22
823   Daniel Toney           M4549        29/37   17:34       54:26
824   Heather Toney          F3539        54/63   17:35       54:28
825   Terry Deines           M5054        18/23   17:35       54:28
826   Carlos Ruiz            M4549        30/37   17:36       54:31
827   Dylan Deines           M1519        25/28   17:36       54:32
828   Courtney Peace         F3539        55/63   17:36       54:32
829   Janie Foltz            F6569        16/23   17:39       54:41
830   Kel Walls Ii           M2024        25/29   17:39       54:41
831   Christi Wu             F2024        38/49   17:39       54:41
832   Tim Judy               M4549        31/37   17:39       54:42
833   Alison Mollenhour      F2529        49/64   17:39       54:42
834   Debra Robinson         F6064        20/33   17:41       54:47
835   Staci Kassen           F3539        56/63   17:43       54:54
836   Dan Johnson            M3539        38/41   17:46       55:02
837   Jackie Johnson         F6064        21/33   17:46       55:02
838   Talia Liccardello      F3034        61/78   17:46       55:03
839   Natalie Magill         F3539        57/63   17:46       55:04
840   Bethany Turley         F2529        50/64   17:47       55:04
841   Kat Latier             F3034        62/78   17:47       55:05
842   John Stratton          M3034        47/53   17:47       55:05
843   Janis Panico           F6569        17/23   17:47       55:05
844   Katherine Jespersen    F3034        63/78   17:49       55:12
845   Carolyn Glenn          F6064        22/33   17:49       55:13
846   Katy Lineberry         F3539        58/63   17:49       55:13
847   Lily Dillon            F1014        22/28   17:50       55:14
848   Mike Jaax              M6569        10/16   17:51       55:19
849   Allyson Jaax           F3034        64/78   17:52       55:21
850   Tommy Wood             M3539        39/41   17:52       55:22
851   Amber Wood             F3539        59/63   17:53       55:23
852   Kelly Whoerle          F3034        65/78   17:53       55:23
853   Anna Leach             F2024        39/49   17:53       55:24
854   Megan Weiner           F2024        40/49   17:53       55:24
855   Emma Herrera           F2024        41/49   17:54       55:26
856   Thomas Nelson          M6064        26/31   17:54       55:29
857   Stephen Gorny          M5054        19/23   17:55       55:30
858   Lori Peace             F6064        23/33   17:56       55:32
859   Audrey Nelson          F1519        26/35   17:56       55:33
860   Matt Lineberry         M3539        40/41   17:56       55:33
861   Andrwe Harmon          M4044        29/37   17:56       55:34
862   Cj Nelson              F1519        27/35   17:57       55:37
863   Leigh Ann Cleaver      F4549        42/56   17:57       55:37
864   Amy Christ             F4549        43/56   17:58       55:40
865   Diane Capps            F7584          2/3   17:59       55:41
866   Connor Christ          M1014        45/50   17:59       55:42
867   Gabe Christ            M1014        46/50   17:59       55:42
868   Jerome Parris          M4044        30/37   17:59       55:43
869   Dawn Gebower           F5054        20/28   17:59       55:44
870   Matt Nugent            M4044        31/37   18:01       55:50
871   Althea Nugent          FUN09        17/23   18:01       55:50
872   MacKenzie Feldmann     F2529        51/64   18:03       55:54
873   Danny Feldmann         M2529        41/47   18:03       55:55
874   Lisa Schlotz           F5559        30/48   18:03       55:55
875   Lauren Schlotz         F2024        42/49   18:03       55:56
876   Cooper Myers           MUN09        25/31   18:05       56:00
877   Nikki Myers            F4044        47/57   18:05       56:00
878   Hannah Myers           FUN09        18/23   18:05       56:01
879   Jenny Sands            F6064        24/33   18:07       56:07
880   Mary Ann Wynkoop       F7074          4/6   18:07       56:08
881   Karen Nicholson        F5054        21/28   18:07       56:08
882   John Jespersen         M5559        25/34   18:08       56:10
883   Stephanie Swanson      F3034        66/78   18:08       56:11
884   Ricardo Estape         M5054        20/23   18:10       56:17
885   Barbara Yuen           F4549        44/56   18:10       56:18
886   Connie Harmon          F4549        45/56   18:11       56:19
887   Will Cunningham        M2529        42/47   18:11       56:22
888   Ashley Duvall          F2529        52/64   18:12       56:22
889   Carly Deines           F1014        23/28   18:12       56:22
890   John Paulsen           M3034        48/53   18:12       56:22
891   Tom Cunningham         M3034        49/53   18:12       56:24
892   Madiosn Harmon         F2024        43/49   18:12       56:24
893   Kaytee King            F2529        53/64   18:13       56:26
894   Melanie Thomas         F4044        48/57   18:13       56:26
895   Justine Saultz         F5559        31/48   18:13       56:27
896   Kathryn Grosdidier     F5559        32/48   18:13       56:27
897   Bradford Brennan       M2529        43/47   18:14       56:28
898   Doug Lindahl           M6569        11/16   18:15       56:34
899   Jon McGraw             M4549        32/37   18:17       56:38
900   Debbie Lemberger       F6569        18/23   18:18       56:40
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901   Patty Koepke           F6064        25/33   18:22       56:53
902   Danielle Doyle         F3034        67/78   18:22       56:54
903   Xavier Kriege          M1519        26/28   18:22       56:55
904   Katie Wight            F3034        68/78   18:23       56:57
905   Keaton Judy            M1014        47/50   18:26       57:06
906   Kyle Hogan             M2529        44/47   18:27       57:11
907   Katy Bird              F2529        54/64   18:27       57:11
908   Summer Hogan           F2529        55/64   18:28       57:12
909   Dave Chrostek          M6569        12/16   18:28       57:14
910   Scott Chrostek         M3539        41/41   18:29       57:15
911   Sue Chrostek           F6569        19/23   18:29       57:15
912   Wendy McGraw           F5559        33/48   18:29       57:17
913   William Waugh          M7074        13/14   18:29       57:17
914   Laurie Wonnell         F6064        26/33   18:30       57:18
915   Jd Lemberger           M6064        27/31   18:30       57:20
916   Teresa Elder           F5054        22/28   18:32       57:27
917   Michael Warren         M5559        26/34   18:38       57:43
918   Marlene Lindahl        F6569        20/23   18:38       57:45
919   Kathleen Fitzgerald    F5559        34/48   18:39       57:46
920   Tara Lindahl           F3539        60/63   18:39       57:47
921   Marti Baumert          F5559        35/48   18:40       57:49
922   Tami Greenberg         F4549        46/56   18:41       57:53
923   Maureen McGuirt        F3034        69/78   18:41       57:54
924   Paul Jeffrey           M6064        28/31   18:42       57:56
925   Joe Elder              M5054        21/23   18:42       57:57
926   Barbara Jeffrey        F6064        27/33   18:42       57:57
927   Ann-Nicole Bachhuber   F3539        61/63   18:42       57:58
928   Gayla Hattaway         F6064        28/33   18:43       57:58
929   Carol Bachhuber        F7074          5/6   18:43       57:58
930   Ann Uryasz             F5559        36/48   18:43       57:59
931   Anna Clark             F2024        44/49   18:43       58:00
932   Katy Curry             F4044        49/57   18:43       58:00
933   Teresa Coppage         F5559        37/48   18:43       58:00
934   Kathy McDonnell        F5559        38/48   18:43       58:00
935   Frank Uryasz           M5559        27/34   18:44       58:01
936   Rich Jeffrey           M5559        28/34   18:44       58:01
937   Meredith Borden        F2529        56/64   18:44       58:02
938   Sarah Colson           F3034        70/78   18:44       58:03
939   Maggie Curry-Chiu      F3539        62/63   18:44       58:03
940   Jennifer Beckley       F4044        50/57   18:45       58:04
941   Brian Williams         M4549        33/37   18:45       58:04
942   Robert Beckley         M4549        34/37   18:45       58:04
943   Coco Chiu              FUN09        19/23   18:45       58:06
944   Heather Curry          F5559        39/48   18:45       58:06
945   Tristan Yuen           M1014        48/50   18:50       58:20
946   Nancy Lowdon           F5054        23/28   18:50       58:22
947   Nicole Kraly           F2024        45/49   18:51       58:25
948   Jack Elder             M1014        49/50   18:51       58:25
949   Lynsey Lowdon          F1519        28/35   18:51       58:25
950   Jacob Elder            M2024        26/29   18:51       58:25
951   McKenna Elder          F1519        29/35   18:52       58:26
952   Joe Mills              M2024        27/29   18:52       58:27
953   Brian Herbel           M5559        29/34   18:53       58:29
954   Ross Lowdon            M5054        22/23   18:53       58:29
955   Grant Herbel           M2024        28/29   18:54       58:33
956   Jackson Hinkebein      MUN09        26/31   18:54       58:34
957   Caroline Hinkebein     F1014        24/28   18:54       58:35
958   Denise Naggi           F5559        40/48   18:56       58:39
959   Marissa Naggi          F2024        46/49   18:56       58:39
960   Tyler Infinger         M1519        27/28   18:56       58:39
961   Adam Murphy            M2529        45/47   18:56       58:41
962   William Murfey         M5559        30/34   18:58       58:45
963   Rachel Cramm Horn      F2529        57/64   18:58       58:46
964   Preston Yuen           M1014        50/50   18:58       58:46
965   Mark Naggi             M5559        31/34   19:00       58:52
966   Victoria Infinger      F2024        47/49   19:00       58:52
967   Andrea Plunkett        F2529        58/64   19:00       58:53
968   Patrick Ishmael        M3034        50/53   19:00       58:53
969   Rowena Stites          F4549        47/56   19:00       58:53
970   Jake Mooar             M4044        32/37   19:01       58:55
971   Jessica Zampardo       F2529        59/64   19:02       58:57
972   Nick Kraly             M3034        51/53   19:02       58:59
973   Jane Griffin           F5559        41/48   19:03       59:00
974   Steve Coronado         F5559        42/48   19:03       59:00
975   Ashley Lenhart         F3034        71/78   19:03       59:03
976   Benjamin Coronado      MUN09        27/31   19:04       59:05
977   Samantha Coronado      F2529        60/64   19:04       59:05
978   Rachel Gonzalez        F1519        30/35   19:07       59:12
979   Kelvin Walls           M5559        32/34   19:07       59:13
980   Christine Jonte        F2529        61/64   19:07       59:13
981   Margaret Jonte         F5559        43/48   19:07       59:14
982   Dwayne Schultz         M2529        46/47   19:11       59:26
983   Annie Hinkebein        F4044        51/57   19:12       59:30
984   Steve Mitchell         M6569        13/16   19:13       59:32
985   Teri Kriege            F4044        52/57   19:13       59:33
986   Grace Lattan           F1519        31/35   19:14       59:34
987   Elizabeth Gorny        F1519        32/35   19:14       59:35
988   Scott Sperry           M4044        33/37   19:15       59:38
989   Jaime Mooar            F4044        53/57   19:17       59:45
990   Susie Weis             F4044        54/57   19:17       59:45
991   Frank Rivera           M1519        28/28   19:21       59:56
992   Bill Kriege            M4549        35/37   19:21       59:57
993   Katy Butler            F3539        63/63   19:21       59:57
994   Madison Shelley        F2529        62/64   19:22       59:59
995   Denise Hulse           F5054        24/28   19:22     1:00:00
996   Pandia Graves          F3034        72/78   19:22     1:00:00
997   Holland Hulse          F2024        48/49   19:23     1:00:03
998   Cameo Hulse            F2024        49/49   19:23     1:00:04
999   Connor Saye            MUN09        28/31   19:24     1:00:06
1000  Lorie Holt             F5559        44/48   19:25     1:00:09
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1001  Tom Rich               M7074        14/14   19:25     1:00:10
1002  Sterve Holt            M5559        33/34   19:25     1:00:10
1003  Aimee Marcereau Degala F4549        48/56   19:25     1:00:10
1004  Christy Brethorst      F2529        63/64   19:25     1:00:10
1005  Simone Degalan         FUN09        20/23   19:26     1:00:12
1006  Pat Parton             F6569        21/23   19:30     1:00:24
1007  Sylvie Degalan         FUN09        21/23   19:33     1:00:36
1008  Rory Welsh             F4044        55/57   19:34     1:00:36
1009  Ian Degalan            M4549        36/37   19:34     1:00:37
1010  Lila Herrmann          F5054        25/28   19:35     1:00:40
1011  Jennifer Goldman       M4044        34/37   19:36     1:00:43
1012  Christopher Schmitt    M2529        47/47   19:36     1:00:43
1013  Jim Herrmann           M5054        23/23   19:36     1:00:44
1014  Kathleen Russell       F3034        73/78   19:36     1:00:45
1015  Lucinda Hendrickson    F1014        25/28   19:41     1:01:00
1016  Donna Craddock         F6569        22/23   19:42     1:01:02
1017  Erin Barr              F1014        26/28   19:42     1:01:03
1018  Finley Blankenship     F1014        27/28   19:42     1:01:04
1019  Tonya Dean             F4044        56/57   19:43     1:01:05
1020  Anita Valdivia         F5054        26/28   19:43     1:01:06
1021  Luciana Bardwell       F5054        27/28   19:43     1:01:07
1022  Jolie Justus           F4549        49/56   19:44     1:01:07
1023  Lisa Haas              F4549        50/56   19:44     1:01:08
1024  Emme Hansen            F1014        28/28   19:44     1:01:09
1025  Mary Grimaldi          F6064        29/33   19:48     1:01:21
1026  Sally Barhydt          F7584          3/3   19:50     1:01:28
1027  Lucy Lasater           F5559        45/48   19:53     1:01:37
1028  John Lasater           M6569        14/16   19:53     1:01:37
1029  Amy Judy               F4549        51/56   19:54     1:01:39
1030  Kathie Lasater         F7074          6/6   19:54     1:01:39
1031  Rachelle Glenn         F3034        74/78   20:00     1:01:58
1032  Jake Redpath           M2024        29/29   20:03     1:02:06
1033  Theresa Alcazar        F4549        52/56   20:03     1:02:07
1034  Pat Barr               M4549        37/37   20:05     1:02:13
1035  Regan Barr             F1519        33/35   20:06     1:02:15
1036  Mike Harrington        M6064        29/31   20:17     1:02:52
1037  Dottie Paradeis        F6064        30/33   20:19     1:02:56
1038  Terry Paradeis         M6569        15/16   20:19     1:02:56
1039  Gabriel Alcazar        MUN09        29/31   20:23     1:03:10
1040  Carly Hendrickson      F1519        34/35   20:29     1:03:28
1041  Julie Hendrickson      F4549        53/56   20:29     1:03:28
1042  Sandra Hansen          F4549        54/56   20:29     1:03:29
1043  Susan Tucker           F2529        64/64   20:30     1:03:31
1044  Diana Goad             F3034        75/78   20:30     1:03:31
1045  Caroline Denson        F6064        31/33   20:36     1:03:50
1046  Sophie Voss            FUN09        22/23   20:50     1:04:32
1047  Eva Voss               F4044        57/57   20:50     1:04:33
1048  Marty Huitt            F5054        28/28   20:50     1:04:33
1049  Dwaine Pigg            M6064        30/31   20:53     1:04:41
1050  Dottie Pigg            F6064        32/33   20:53     1:04:42
1051  Julie Hull             F5559        46/48   21:43     1:07:16
1052  Jess Fowler            F4549        55/56   21:45     1:07:24
1053  Reggie Fowler          M4044        35/37   21:45     1:07:25
1054  Brian Hackworth        M3034        52/53   22:00     1:08:09
1055  Patricia Henry         F5559        47/48   22:01     1:08:13
1056  Joanna Meyers          F4549        56/56   22:01     1:08:13
1057  Julie Turley           F5559        48/48   22:01     1:08:14
1058  Audrey Minor           F6064        33/33   22:06     1:08:28
1059  Brittney Schmitz       F3034        76/78   22:06     1:08:28
1060  Jake Schloegel         M6064        31/31   22:19     1:09:07
1061  Deborah G Schloegel    F6569        23/23   22:20     1:09:12
1062  Tim Donaldson          M6569        16/16   22:21     1:09:14
1063  Gia Pelezo             F1519        35/35   22:38     1:10:07
1064  Angela Fitel           F3034        77/78   22:39     1:10:10
1065  Katie McLaughlin       F3034        78/78   22:41     1:10:17
1066  Clayton McLaughlin     M3034        53/53   22:42     1:10:21
1067  Nelson Murphy          MUN09        30/31   27:10     1:24:10
1068  Freddy Chroster        M4044        36/37   27:19     1:24:40
1069  John Murphy            M4044        37/37   27:35     1:25:30
1070  Mark Nelson            M5559        34/34   27:36     1:25:30
1071  Cora Viveros           FUN09        23/23   27:52     1:26:21
1072  Arian Olson            MUN09        31/31   27:53     1:26:23
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